
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Northeast Drinkard Unit #190 So-oas- ^wol 
Lea County, New Mexico 

250 2.50 0.10 0.18 0.44 0.44 
500 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.44 
750 2.50 0.20 0.35 0.88 1.31 
1000 2.50 0.30 0.53 1.31 2.63 
1250 2.50 0.60 1.05 2.63 5.25 
1486 2.36 0.40 0.70 1.65 6.90 
1614 1.28 0.60 1.05 1.34 8.25 
1872 2.58 0.40 0.70 1.81 10.05 
1999 1.27 1.10 1.93 2.44 12.50 
2255 2.56 2.20 3.85 9.86 22.35 
2517 2.62 2.00 3.50 9.17 31.52 
2858 3.41 0.80 1.40 4.77 36.30 
3028 1.70 0.90 1.58 2.68 38.97 
3199 1.71 0.80 1.40 2.39 41.37 
3369 1.70 0.80 1.40 2.38 43.75 
3540 1.71 0.90 1.58 2.69 46.44 
3711 1.71 0.90 1.58 2.69 49.13 
3880 1.69 0.80 1.40 2.37 51.50 
4051 1.71 0.80 1.40 2.39 53.89 
4222 1.71 1.00 1.75 2.99 56.89 
4393 1.71 1.30 2.28 3.89 60.78 
4734 3.41 1.30 2.28 7.76 68.54 
4905 1.71 1.10 1.93 3.29 71.83 
5076 1.71 1.10 1.93 3.29 75.12 
5246 1.70 0.80 1.40 2.38 77.50 
5588 3.42 0.60 1.05 3.59 81.09 
5758 1.70 1.10 1.93 3.27 84.36 
5929 1.71 0.90 1.58 2.69 87.06 
6099 1.70 1.10 1.93 3.27 90.33 
6270 1.71 1.30 2.28 3.89 94.22 
6441 1.71 1.90 3.33 5.69 99.90 
6611 1.70 2.00 3.50 5.95 105.85 
6739 1.28 2.10 3.68 4.70 110.56 
7100 3.61 2.40 4.20 15.16 125.72 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / S ^ ^ day of *^7 / c^/ '2^L , 2013 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

tary Public 

HOBBS OCD 

RECEIVED 

M

 J A C K I ANN ZENT 
s | Notary Public, State of Texas 

My Commission Expires 
March 03, 2015 
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JUL 1 8 2013 


